Print/Export

Thamarasseri Grama Panchayat 2009-2010

https://plan.lsgkerala.gov.in/Searchlistexp.aspx

1of7

Number

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31
33

Project Name

@R YOS GaldaUBHIA0I0 al@lalds] (S| ag)al
@3 ag)m)

@BV YOG UBHIN0I0AIBlaldS] (af)aMV ag)ad

all)
@RI CGaldaHUBHIA0I0 al@lalds] (ag) &)

MR aJodls &l Qlle:aTumo
OQUMOAMO’ Ojé)gce,(rbce@”nﬂo”aﬁ_g@ Q6EBRMD

621 =] ag)@ ll (&@']m“ @OQIHQ al6rT|

)M ag)MY’ ag) llablmo

a,au%gomoemnsac@gamm DM EEIMIBSHUM

BQISOA DB MVIPaNY REIGTV.aIMo
2ISERAVANTB MVIGAOYREIGTV.2lMo
eaIm MI@amdemo (RMOM)ED ag)o ag)My’

alle:ene@o AMBENYELNHENIW H:5le80S
OBA IO BHS UMM

allwad  aIMMIBERIEMo(ED ag)o ag)aV)
allwal eaum @mldandemo

QAW AIBWRBHS BAUMTIId2RIMo
BAIMMIAMMIEMo RMO®D

aleM00lls’ 8QWIHTD OeMEloAaIg0
BERMDBT Blema@ Tildamdemo

OHMOUAIIO @RoNMAISIAS MuNLle QUIEBRTD
allwaieamdzmremo

BAIMMIAMIEMo RMO®D

Gqd (WDENE’ Munele QDEBRGD

alle:ene@o AMBENESHESNIVWAUTGOS
QBAOIBORBHS BAIM MIBEMIEMo

60 D®UDUIMo HHASIBONIEMo
@RoMANS] MunAle QBRI

A OOMBO®E HSlOAUSS (JAUAET ©S@
(UG Mo

BQUEBRIOB:AN &:SIOAUSS alELO
©SsAMI@EIEMo

HMAAIGAIIM HSIOAUSS AlEL®) CaISESIA

23¢g] £QIBO T

AJBlQIOMUOD H:SIHAUSS alRL®
©®SBJIBEmMo

AlERNQ O BIadlmy’ ce,ouégcbm(o%ces)(omo

afdledd’ 23880Q" Q5A M6

Category

General

General

General

General
General

General

General

General

General
General

General

General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Sector

Not included
in any sector

Not included
in any sector

Not included
in any sector

Production
Service

Service

Not included
in any sector

Not included
in any sector

Production
Production

Service

Service

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Development
Fund
Formulation

359920

767040

132847

1673687
0
20000

779400

100000

0
23036
142000

66000

386500
27500
10000

0

67500

Total Outlay
Formulation

1116000

1590090

199270

3032974
77787
35000

779400

100000

173000
34036
142000

66000

386500
27500
10000
57500

5000
83600
78544
27500

172500

1000000

67500

100000
210000

149760

70373

106500

245000

158798
100000

Development
Fund

Expenditure Expenditure

359920

760039

145191

1586866
0

779400

74000

44000

184000

Total
Outlay

607315

773106

185700

1586866
76022

779400

151000

74000

44000

184000

5000

47500

48815

86558

151646

12/04/3

019 13:02



Print/Expo

2 of 7

34

35

36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64
65
66

67

68

69

70
72
73

74

75

WY’ eealg’ mundailensje Sloj@qo

6af) af) OO AIMMIAZRIEMo RMO®D
AlemD@ED Ollabl®o

algo afls’ 8QILO@BEEMEIe daallnblmo

usﬂ(;dooeomﬁ HBOVT IO GOI
@RGOQHBIN GOIW’

a1 |Bea D@ H:@6rds’ dodW’
©BMDEMAUOREB B:ENBOICD GOIW’

B2I@USBMN’ HQIS M BOIW GBI’
£OMVWE ST

eflalominlegloreoda’
SHOABIoHBBAM GOIAW GVISloU) SIGlot)”
2JNBESMM GO’

S1.S) gis’ edailmdeens” coio’

,GaVIgloUy, $2010 Y

B Eo00 OBHF GOIW

BEYIOD &:MMoaOo GOIL’
AJ@lIBNUOD H:MoaOo CGOIAW’
SHINIBo BN 2leNBERIOAIIDIG BHWBUAS
@RMULIQHS HEMIV0alIO GOIL
QISOEO]OMT 66 B0 |Een6’
alsmilesan’ goiaw’ s6lety’
6.21NHQ oW’

BISERM HOHSsal’ coiIw’
0eneaSa >0 Q6B 0o 0o’
98PV 68 30w’
GHIOEERIS (PUDIMo GO’

GBIEBIF BRMI0 OB Qe Mo
DT GOIW’

ag)v’ Sl eIMMI@2!d6mo
alSlee00) AIMMIAZRIEMo
1§20 IMMIAERIEMo
@AIMMIA2I6Mo (alS R0 )
afls’ Sloj@a(agyy” mdl)

alSlee00 _aUMMI@amdeme 20072008
ale@NOOD Aflablmo

151203866 afls’ Slojd

BERMDB:T o) Ml 38 aQSaldO’
CITRSBIG’

a1 |Bea W)@ £ @ cHI8M] G0’
alelleam’ aQs’ alhowy
caIM Mldamdeme(alSleaidipo)

68383 802w AN Gard{lowy’ GdrIoaddy’
Gloj@ad

ahejmhslad eewalemes’

General

General

General
General
General
General

General

General

General
General

General

General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

General

SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP

SCP

SCP

SCP

SCP
SCP
TSP

General

General

Infrastructure

Service

Service

Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure
Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Service
Service
Service
Service

Service

Service

Service

Infrastructure

Infrastructure
Infrastructure

Service

Infrastructure

Service

o O O o o

O O O O O o o o o o o o

562183
65000
70000

623750
46000

176166

65000

69124

75000
29172
15000

https://plan.lsgkerala.gov.in/Searchl

260000

82500

328000
100000
100000
100000
200000

100000

100000
100000
50000

120000

25000
75000
175000
95000
50000
50000
100000
100000
100000
50000
50000
100000

100000

562183
65000
70000

623750
46000

176166

65000

69124

75000
29172
15000

60000

50000

o O O o o

o O O o

460000

10000

255000
5000

50000

75000
29172

235500

5000
69589
97067
67519

200000

100000

66601
75437

105447

25000

49369

123906

77825

42516

67196
81378

21401

73400

460000

10000
255000
5000

50000

75000
29172

43285

12/04/3

stexp.aspx

019 13:02



Print/Expo

3of7

76
77

80

81

82

83

84
85
86

87

88

89

90
91
92
93
94

95

96
97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108

109
110
111

112

113

621 802W @REIQYERLIATBAISOm®D

@@ eIy’ QIR Slo]@d

afldene@o nYESINIMBY MoeAll.ej@m@
51865 06AIEORBSS BAIM MIAEMIEo

0@ B QJo MIMMV:QJRIW] omgioﬂ@']&,m‘}

GMAISMN &5l BB8 MIEIBDAl o]’
aJEYOS MBI MVIGan) REIGAVAIMo

)M’ =] @RYA OO BAIMo QBENIISE
M@ TNMIT] GERYIHS” nlERIDOTIT’
M@CHETR @

bl afl Sl Gdrdondgy MIdamdemo
Waomellmy avomPEeMo

TLISHOD
@RHHQ alRLO

alrL®] WBQa0em e.alelql

o)V’ £l @R 6601 BEUWIMe AlMeMo
0.21QIMBOHO DB @& MM

g eealg” mundailgad
ag$lBBMIMIS’ £H:SIOAUSS alELE)
2@y 28660 A58 MUeey
@REOQYHRAN 59D Brlernd mldandemo
A{@@IOMIOD &SIOAUSS alRLD)

COEBEDIZoBHSOTI@ H@IGH: GOIW’
al@layg@emo

ajoomallsla snsal) S| aldBTDd

SlSlneled epsauyl B alddhejo (8(:6)36'05@"](%0

HalBEZAEF@® HOHRLISII0 GOXW aldaf

QUMY

OIS0 AQSaOT GHIETDESIY’
GBI0EBRIS’ OIS Ol fISIdd

B0l ldD@Baleslgan@d coda’
QUSOBMIME@ BN GOIW GIVISot’
BHIVEBRISCAIMHHIQU BOIW BUBUABS
GHIOEERIS MeIG] GOIW’

62186 G dQYE@MIld.afls@e:an’ coiw’
dlall Slewdsegeallenm’ codw’
s)m@g%@q@ceas'] G0 MVo@BHUEMo

@RMULIQHO BHEMIV0ald0 GOIW (Semiler”
WmerE’ codWw)

$6Qellan@ @mIeligHs oI
@RMILIRHE NUMY MIGE0I] ASl@amdemo
@RGOQYHRANIIZASIB: GOIW

#6Qeiles e senepy 601w (ag@ all
aRad ol aweply Al @wo)

@REMNZI6M2dll@d ald@d codw’

General

General

General

General

General

General

General
General

General

General

General

General

General
General
General
General

General

General

General

General

General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

General

General
General

General

General

General

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Service

Service

Production

Service

Service
Service

Service

Not included
in any sector

Service

Service

Infrastructure
Service
Production
Service

Service

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure
Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

0

200000

164000

43623

90000

100000
0
50000

80000

50000

15126

200000
0
0
0
150000

20000

25000
25000
25000

25000

25000

25000

https://plan.lsgkerala.gov.in/Searchl

94785
200000

200000

164000

65623

90000

100000
1250000
50000

80000

50000

15126

200000
27500
140000
55000
220000

50000

20000
30000

50000

50000
50000
20000
50000
60000
50000
25000
25000
25000

25000

25000
50000
50000

50000

25000

163400

17400

90000

100000

45695

70340

47870

12638

196000

150000

24879
17113
22500

24879

24351

82417
179383

163400

17400

90000

100000

45695

70340

47870

12638

196000

133888

163586

26751

24879
17113
22500

24879

24351

12/04/3

stexp.aspx

019 13:02



Print/Expo

114

115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148

149
150

151

152
154

4 of 7

GOISOBIM&HSAlSAlEBne) G0’

a1 |Bea DO @ealaina dD@altm aflaiomi

GO GVISloy

@09 alda|MecDcERailges codaw’
BQHOEMBOTC@IFORIOT GO
BISHBIMNH.2I(@Y GO

@2500Q’ alOMUEB GOIW

Ql8@I0.5P@ aDRISRAT MSqPD®
2128186839l 10 2 ]leH6 0 G0IW’
BISHRMN 2DBOISRN GOI
OSSN SIS HJ @B
621Qd M’ DS HEJ @B
alelleam’ aQSald o’

1820 ©62@ BT GOIW’
&;(gémé]m%omgi@']maeﬂ@ GO’
HQPSSITYBBMILIe GOIW
2JMREBRIAIB 1D @BOBHSYB GOIW’
2ePMY 68 30w’

BBHIFHBAN’ G0IW’ SIGlow)’
2JNB6BRIAIDA W THBOTIT @IO® GO’
usﬂﬁmgmﬁ&),@mﬂmﬁ @269 GOIAW SIGlot’
BOQIMOod:Alo®F] G0
HMDRaiGaldeM®Elai®aldD@ eI’
DDBaiGa 1IN HHEMEBEM M lad GO’
H5@IFalom! saud] (aggﬂm“ QM QIWDo)
all M) B ®.oleMNOI® oI
BHIVERISHHSIMBOBIWV® oI
AJ@IQIOMUOD GOIAW’
GaldMI0E0IASIMNY GaH@a0o @0IW’
0500 allegRDO5ERBERO GOIW
@REOIEIOAUSqPM.2nelled codaw’

22816 H6 @B.212N B J0IDN@ GOI’

& Gle6dg anejmel GO’

algho TUMY HAUDIFlow) Harraly’
@%’moomug%@ Iloblelty

HABRA6H Al a0MMY 302w’ Glojwad

@A ED)
0D af) MV @A S| MIlalSafldasmm’ aQSal o
HBBADOBRMN H:SIHQAUSS alRL®)

B0 001D H:ISMIOMEOIMNO OOaln]

06LIm MI5ed
GAUEBRIGBM H:S16HAIS8 A lRL®)

alSle=0@) AlaNAOWMm MVA0IWo

General

General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

General

General

SCP

SCP

SCP
SCP

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Service

Service

Service

Service

0

25000

0
25000
0
25000

25000

29000

O O O o o o o

19656

OO O O o o o

0
300000

50000

300000
230000

https://plan.lsgkerala.gov.in/Searchl

150000

25000

75000
25000
200000
25000
100000
25000
100000
10000
10000
100000
25000
100000
100000
25000
50000
75000
50000
29000
100000
100000
100000
15000
100000
100000
100000
19656
100000
50000
100000
100000
100000
20000

15000

30000
330000

55000

330000
230000

24879

24879

24879

24879

10697

80113

75000
140000

42802

16050
24879
38790

24879
32101

24879

30478

24879

22166

22166

10697

16624

27707
27707

19449

80113

75000
140000

12/04/3

stexp.aspx

019 13:02



Print/Expo

155

157

159
160
161
162
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

172

173
174
175
176
177
179
180
181
182
183
184
186
187

188

189
190
191
193
194
195
196
198
199
200
201
202
203

50f7

a1l R0 897006 afls’ eI munalo

QIDEBROD

@RoMANS] LaIM 63 H6)” @RS aHEM @D

BI6MEOCIWo

@RoMANSIHUWBHS Genlendl H21WA@ AERTD
W3omSIWlGl® BIQRD >

B QIS l®a DO IOy REIGIV2IM.
A{BYIFRLI TVIRAOIRAIBTVAIMo
2ISHERAOANT MVIGa0Y RLIGMVIMo
momden wallmlo &esmy’ alldamiemo
GEOZQEIHAERAGR G0IW Sloj@d
@RGEMRIEM @IOPP GOIW alBlaY@6mMo
00l >R alsslg@d codu’
H6EMBoald0 IS oW’

BENMH:AT GBIBT] QSR S8 BOIW

$IQIsleam’ gesm@milm@alsmdeam’ saidl
c&:%ﬂ)c&:(ﬁ%

QDA |MIoea DT 30IW’ aldlagi@emo
al8Slo#OeHMEIMIO C0IW SIGloty’
06ne1S1a 20 aRSa DO’

B QISO DI 3BT G0IW aI@layi@6mo
MA@ BHHISM GOIW

A JODBOG@ 6NN MIGE0Io] wldemdemo
Al O Gatdoflotd GloadRy Gla]@d
alho afled m8660Q Glo@a

©00uendl adled’ @dd86 Q"

woeeealg’ dlojoad

aneflewglal 66w a@maw AR
@600 &l ag)o @ all MPUD OBSIS ANSH

6.1 aggﬂm“ MuNelo QUDEBRMD
EUBQINPAY B0’

ugg’]r;doo =l @ ol Ojg(rb Oloj@d
@RoMANS] Glojwad

@l enImy’ IS’ Slo]@d
eflajomialoglod 02w aldlayoemo
@RGAULI0 aJBHOIS GOIW Glo]Qd
BLDVOBHSBWaIMEBMN GOIW alBlagl@emo
QNS0 @61 GO OQWIMOMMMY
EDOSHRBEBBOHMEOIMNO GOIAW Glo]d

© 2o MDA BDDBaiGalIeM EOIW Sloj@d
al®© erumy’ @M@’ Sloj@ad
BOCWIOME:Mon 0o GOIAW Slojd

QIS BN @B®ZHBO®ISH G0IW Glojd

2D@AISIQP@ 3G0IW Glo]@d

SCP

General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SCP

SCP

SCP

SCP

SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

Service

Service

Service
Production
Production
Production
Production
Service
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Production
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Service
Service

Service

Not included
in any sector

Service

Service

Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure

Infrastructure

1099257

83500

0
95000
350000
100000
123518
0

0

0
87817
50000
125000

10000

50000
50000
50000
25000
50000

O O O o o o o o

o

O O O O O O o o o o o o o

https://plan.lsgkerala.gov.in/Searchl

1440000

83500

50000

95000
385000
230000
142018
120000
100000

25000
100000
100000
175000

10000

100000
100000
50000
25000
50000
100000
50000
10000
213224
100000
75000
100000
20000

665000

30000
100000
600000
100000

44463

42075

25000

15000

25000

47837

50000

80000

60000

83500

0
45000
296055
68430
75000
0

0

87817
32102

50000
49999
49582
24915
49143

o O O o o

o O O o o

83500

49999
45000
296055
68430
75000
120000
33250

87817
32102

50000
96838
49582
24915
49143

10000
212114
99975
74996
100000

29165
26991
580217
99928
44407

10701
15000
24879

49352
80000
59119

12/04/3

stexp.aspx

019 13:02



Print/Expo

6 of 7

204

205

207

208
209

211

212
213
214

215

216
217
218
219
220

221

222
223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230
231
232
233
234

235

236

237

238

G(QINI@ DBaNBEDUMD TVlqYo

)@ @RYA & =] o)V O®IIB)aIBHOEMEBRUD
Q6B @D

OMBOINO af) M MY @HIBM] aQSaldOD
al@layg@emo

@mm’](bﬁ@@m)g&;m’] GOIW’ caruIglowy’

@RMDYSEBI OOala] OOIB Mlgad
6af) af) OO BAIM MIdaRIEMo (RBMOGD)

@MU @)W Qllabl®mo
BOERIT &lema Gloj@d

BAMMIAENIEMo ENIBEID B MBED

@R QACAURIWAI@EE AT, Dald>06MEEBRUD

Q1D6BR D

BOCQIOD GaNWIA0 GOIW’
GOHBEMIZ0 HMElen@ GoIW’

& GHRJONI00 USCHNAIOMI GOIA
QNGNS BHISM BHIO6BRIS GOIW’
a1l IBPHIBBE Al lidladaimMo

cimleleemd :WBIdS MI@anIemaje G0IW’
aldlayoemalo

2610 0IW HWBAS TI1@22I6Mo

=] aflo Q all (7208 mg@']gdoo &lem@ Slojoa

a1l |Bea DO @R alM.ajals’ @aud G’
al@layemo

a0l a0@6m 2@, @Q6ne’ Bdadlamy’ genid@auy’

QIEBROD

alallw andussleal @RSIWo
(JUIOD (D

alallw andsgleal @rsloalo codw’
JUAOD D (2)

538 aflel y@PMe M@E©D

8 ag)o MV QUM MI1A2mIEMo (6ng) ag) OO,
ag)mV’ i)

0o @eaDlcd TP BSIRY WIdaRr6Mo
GBI0EBRIS BRoNMANS] Glo]j@d
HBGIS BRoVMANS] Glojwad

10O D@D TP kSIS ANSH:
2889¢" @I@W’ aldlayg©6mo

Al O MOLIOD alSHeRIO 86386
QU] HSBIMlotd’ HAVMOAR OB SIS
@1@e2d6mMo

HMBAIMNNO BHISM MEIGE OORIM
aellsneje qflg’oealg’ mundaflgelo

A0 MO aQSaIIOT BB IMESIG’

D af)o af)M BAUM alEL®) (Oald@all@o)

General

General

SCP

General

General

General

General
General

TSP

General

General
General
General
SCP
TSP

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

SCP

General
General
General
General

General

SCP

SCP

General

General

Service

Not included
in any sector

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Service

Not included
in any sector

Service
Service

Service

Service

Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure

Service

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Service

Infrastructure

Service

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Infrastructure

Not included
in any sector

Service
Service
Service
Service

Infrastructure

Service

Service

Infrastructure

Not included
in any sector

21000

50000

0
0

155125

90000
12123

10000

645750

o O O o o

500000

153260

0

1044875

https://plan.lsgkerala.gov.in/Searchl

21000

75000

50000

100000
27000

155125

175000
44000
55000

100000

50000
25000
50000
90000
24246

200000

25000
85000

50000

200000

140000

40000

600000

645750

40000
200000
30000
100000
100000

500000

153260

40000

15150000

21000

0

155125

40000

90000
12123

338250

153260

1035000

21000

72266

27000

155125

40000

100000

90000
12123

72482

199822

69208

4794

338250

100000
100000

153260

1035000

12/04/3

stexp.aspx

019 13:02



Print/Expofrt https://plan.lsgkerala.gov.in/Searchl{stexp.aspx

239  ©aI@UBISHR GOIW SISlouy’ General Infrastructure 0 138183 0 138183
240 ©QIgHGlon 00 HO@ Blend afldemdemo Scp Service 50000 50000 22175 22175
af)GEITT B 6TE] HSIOAUSS lELGIQY S8
241 Scp Service 46740 46740
M@emI6mo
242 6af) 6& af)o GILAIMOHIM @d> M3 General Service 0 20000 0 20000

O WERYY )R OAUSBHO00 @RS @I

243 General Service 0 2213 0 2213

MARHQ OB

Print Export To Excel

7 of 7 12/04/2019 13:02



